C45Caloritech™
C
C
R
1 - Trito
n™
 - C
o

4.  To order a heater with a built-in door interlocking disconnect switch add a ”D” suffix to model number.
5.  To order a heater with a built-in manual reset temperature high-limit add an ”M” suffix to model number. Also included is a built-in
door interlocking disconnect switch to meet UL requirements. This option replaces the automatic reset temperature high-limit.
NoteN   To order a heater that meets U.S. Coast Guard regulations, order built-in control option #5 above.
Table 47 –  CCR1 Triton™ 60 Hertz Technical Data
Model
Nominal
Power
Unit Voltage
Phase
Unit
Current
Air Temperature Rise
Btu/hr
kW V A °F °C
CCR1-208160-030 3 208 1 17.4
13.5 7.5 10250
CCR1-240160-030 3 240 1 15.5
CCR1-208360-030 3 208 3 11.3
CCR1-240360-030 3 240 3 10.2
CCR1-480360-030 3 480 3 5.1
CCR1-600360-030 3 600 3 3.9
CCR1-208160-050 5 208 1 27.0
22.5 12.5 17050
CCR1-240160-050 5 240 1 23.8
CCR1-208360-050 5 208 3 16.9
CCR1-240360-050 5 240 3 15.0
CCR1-480360-050 5 480 3 7.5
CCR1-600360-050 5 600 3 5.8
CCR1-208160-075 7.5 208 1 39.1
33.8 18.8 25600
CCR1-240160-075 7.5 240 1 34.3
CCR1-208360-075 7.5 208 3 23.8
CCR1-240360-075 7.5 240 3 21.0
CCR1-480360-075 7.5 480 3 10.5
CCR1-600360-075 7.5 600 3 8.2
CCR1-240160-100 10 240 1 44.7
45.0 25.0 34100
CCR1-208360-100 10 208 3 30.8
CCR1-240360-100 10 240 3 27.1
CCR1-480360-100 10 480 3 13.5
CCR1-600360-100 10 600 3 10.8
CCR1-208360-150 15 208 3 44.6
32.6 18.1 51200
CCR1-240360-150 15 240 3 39.1
CCR1-480360-150 15 480 3 19.5
CCR1-600360-150 15 600 3 15.4
CCR1-480360-200 20 480 3 25.6 43.6 24.2 68250
CCR1-600360-200 20 600 3 20.3 43.6 24.2 68250
CCR1-480360-250 25 480 3 31.6 37.5 20.9 85300
CCR1-600360-250 25 600 3 25.1 37.5 20.9 85300
CCR1-480360-300 30 480 3 37.6 45.1 25.0 102350
CCR1-600360-300 30 600 3 29.9 45.1 25.0 102350
CCR1-480360-350 35 480 3 43.6 52.6 29.2 119400
CCR1-600360-350 35 600 3 34.7 52.6 29.2 119400
CCR1-480360-390 39 480 3 48.0 58.6 32.5 133100
CCR1-600360-390 39 600 3 38.5 58.6 32.5 133100
C47Caloritech™
C
C
R